Position
Recreation & Community

Services Manager

Recreation & Community
Services Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator - 10
Mths Ft

Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

Department

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Recreation &
Community Services

Total Wages

$151,848

$98,951

$76,347

$72,440

$14,040

$12,420

$5,682

$4,522

$2,001

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,796

$5.211

$12,553

$11,632

$1,053

$932

$426

$339

$150



