Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation & Community Services Manager		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$151,848	\$20,796
Recreation & Community Services Supervisor		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$98,951	\$5,211
Recreation Coordinator		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$76,347	\$12,553
Recreation Coordinator - 10 Mths Ft		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$72,440	\$11,632
Senior Recreation Leader		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$14,040	\$1,053
Recreation Leader		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$12,420	\$932
Recreation Leader		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$5,682	\$426
Recreation Leader		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$4,522	\$339
Recreation Leader		Aliso Viejo	Recreation & Community Services	\$2,001	\$150